Boucle druelloise

Samedi 1er mai 2010

6 km

nom et prénom
1 Dupuy Gregory
2 Castella Yves
3 Mazenc Sophie
4 Fugit Jean Pierre
5 Jacinto Brito
6 Galtier Anthony
7 Dega Sebastien
8 Dubocage Simon
9 Batisse Julie
10 Hurthes Alain
11 Cocault Pierre
12 Lafon Morgan
13 Bailly-Barthez Karine
14 Douziech Noel
15 Blanc Corinne
16 Theron Vincent
17 Barroin Delhia
18 Ginestet Francoise
19 Garric Colette
20 Corredor Stephanie
21 Contie Lena
22 Couderc Corinz
23 Huze Marc

temps
00:22:34
00:23:29
00:23:40
00:24:16
00:24:32
00:24:48
00:25:01
00:28:26
00:29:43
00:30:58
00:33:00
00:35:06
00:35:51
00:37:19
00:37:38
00:37:45
00:38:13
00:39:23
00:39:30
00:41:44
00:42:46
00:43:07
00:53:04

vitesse
15.953
15.330
15.211
14.835
14.674
14.516
14.390
12.661
12.114
11.625
10.909
10.256
10.042
9.647
9.566
9.536
9.420
9.141
9.114
8.626
8.418
8.349
6.784

sexe catégorie
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Séniors
Vétérans 1
Séniors
Vétérans 1
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Espoirs
Cadets
Vétérans 3
Vétérans 1
Minimes
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 4
Séniors
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 2
Séniors
Cadets
Séniors
Vétérans 1

club

TEAM12
TOUROULIS
STADE RODEZ

TOUROULIS

CPLP

PARISO

VILLEF

FCG THIERS
DRUELLE
ENTREP'RUNNERS

ENTREP'RUNNERS
TOUROULIS

FSPF

ENTREP'RUNNERS
COUREURS FOND

FCG THIERS

ENTREP'RUNNERS



